
WOMEN 148.0 RESULTS

Women 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Leavenworth High School 144.2 155.0 10

2 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 142.2 110.0 8

3 Gretchen Stephens Leavenworth High School 140.1 105.0 6

4 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 141.4 100.0 4

5 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 141.4 90.0 2

6 ASHLEY HEINEN Basehor Linwood 147.0 90.0 1

7 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 143.4 85.0 0

8 Alana  Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 143.8 85.0 0

9 MADISON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 146.0 60.0 0

10 GRACE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 142.2 0 0

Women 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Leavenworth High School 144.2 265.0 10

2 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 142.2 245.0 8

3 Gretchen Stephens Leavenworth High School 140.1 210.0 6

4 Alana  Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 143.8 175.0 4

5 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 141.4 155.0 2

6 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 143.4 155.0 0

7 ASHLEY HEINEN Basehor Linwood 147.0 140.0 1

8 MADISON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 146.0 130.0 0

9 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 141.4 0 0

10 GRACE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 142.2 0 0



Women 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Leavenworth High School 144.2 165.0 10

2 Gretchen Stephens Leavenworth High School 140.1 150.0 8

3 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 141.4 125.0 6

4 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 143.4 110.0 4

5 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 141.4 105.0 0

6 Alana  Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 143.8 100.0 0

7 ASHLEY HEINEN Basehor Linwood 147.0 100.0 2

8 MADISON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 146.0 85.0 1

9 GRACE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 142.2 0 0

10 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 142.2 0 0

Women 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Leavenworth High School 144.2 585.0 10

2 Gretchen Stephens Leavenworth High School 140.1 465.0 8

3 Alana  Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 143.8 360.0 6

4 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 142.2 355.0 4

5 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 141.4 350.0 2

6 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 143.4 350.0 0

7 ASHLEY HEINEN Basehor Linwood 147.0 330.0 1

8 MADISON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 146.0 275.0 0

9 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 141.4 225.0 0

10 GRACE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 142.2 0 0


